Illinois law.

Section 9060.20  Orders on Judicial Review

a)	Upon receipt of a final Order from the reviewing court or an Order from the reviewing court that remands the matter back to the Commission, the moving party shall file a copy of the Order with the Commission within 30 days after receipt, with notice of filing to all parties.

b)	Upon receipt of an Order from a reviewing court, the Commission shall docket the Order and set the matter for hearing in the same manner as Petitions for Review, except that, when practical, the cause shall be returned to the original Commissioner.
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